Board of Education Regular Meeting
Wednesday, June 10, 2020 6:30 PM
East Butler School
212 South Madison Street
Brainard, NE 68626-0036
1. Call Meeting To Order
2. Roll Call
3. Flag Salute

Please note that your order subtotal does not include Sales tax or rebates. Sales tax and rebates, if applicable, will
be added when your order is processed.
How to Order
If you would like to convert this Proposal to an order, log into the Apple Store for Education Institution
[ https://ecommerce.apple.com ] and  click on Proposals.Then search for this Proposal by entering the Proposal
number referenced above.
Note: A Purchaser login is required to order. To request Purchaser access for your Apple Account, log into Apple
Store for Education Institution and select the 'Register' link from the store login page. Purchases under a Proposal
are subject  to the terms and conditions of your agreement with Apple and the Apple Store for Education Institution.
Please contact us at 800-800-2775, if you have further questions or need assistance.
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
The prices and specifications above correspond to those valid at the time the proposal was created and are subject
to change.
Copyright © 2020 Apple Inc. All rights reserved.
Proposal 2104268031
Proposer: Dan Ellsworth
Thank you for your proposal dated 04/29/2020. The details we've provided below are based on the terms assigned
to account 40786, ESU 7.
To access this proposal online, please search by referencing proposal number 2104268031.
Comments from Proposer:
Part Number Description Total Quantity Unit Price Total Price
MW772LL/A 10.2-inch iPad Wi-Fi 128GB - Space Gray 1 399.00 399.00 USD
S7743LL/A 3-Year AppleCare+ for Schools - iPad / iPad Air
/ iPad mini
1 79.00 79.00 USD
Z0YN 13-inch MacBook Air - Silver (5-Pack) 35 1,259.00 44,065.00 USD
1.1GHz dual-core 10th-generation Intel Core i3
processor, Turbo Boost up to 3.2GHz
Intel Iris Plus Graphics
16GB 3733MHz LPDDR4X memory
512GB SSD storage
Force Touch trackpad
Two Thunderbolt 3 ports
Touch ID
Retina display with True Tone
Backlit Magic Keyboard - US English
Accessory Kit
S7732LL/A 3-Year AppleCare+ for Schools - MacBook Air 35 183.00 6,405.00 USD
MVVJ2LL/A 16-inch MacBook Pro with Touch Bar: 2.6GHz
6-core 9th-genera
3 2,199.00 6,597.00 USD
2.6GHz 6-core Intel Core i7, Turbo Boost up to
4.5GHz
AMD Radeon Pro 5300M with 4GB of GDDR6
memory
16GB 2666MHz DDR4 memory
512GB SSD storage
Retina display with True Tone
Four Thunderbolt 3 ports
Touch Bar and Touch ID
Backlit Keyboard - US English
S7734LL/A 3-Year AppleCare+ for Schools - 16-inch
MacBook Pro
3 259.00 777.00 USD
Z0YK 13-inch MacBook Air - Silver 2 1,279.00 2,558.00 USD
1.1GHz dual-core 10th-generation Intel Core i3
processor, Turbo Boost up to 3.2GHz
Intel Iris Plus Graphics
16GB 3733MHz LPDDR4X memory
512GB SSD storage
Force Touch trackpad
Part Number Description Total Quantity Unit Price Total Price